o v kc wWwN

Position

Dir, Infection Prevention And
Control

Clinical Nurse Il

Infection Preventionist
Infection Preventionist
Infection Preventionist

Infection Preventionist

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Infection Control

Infection Control
Infection Control
Infection Control
Infection Control

Infection Control

Total Wages

$222,538

$159,893
$150,378
$118,322
$105,170
$101,054



