	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Dir, Infection Prevention And Control		Alameda Health System	Infection Control	\$222,538
2.	Clinical Nurse II		Alameda Health System	Infection Control	\$159,893
3.	Infection Preventionist		Alameda Health System	Infection Control	\$150,378
4.	Infection Preventionist		Alameda Health System	Infection Control	\$118,322
5.	Infection Preventionist		Alameda Health System	Infection Control	\$105,170
6.	Infection Preventionist		Alameda Health System	Infection Control	\$101,054